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MISSION 
 
LINEAGE 
301 AAF Flying Training Detachment (Primary)   
 
STATIONS 
Corsicana, TX 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
PT-19 
PT-17 
PT-22 
PT-23 
PT-27 
 
COMMANDERS 
Maj Oliver E. Ford, Jr. 
Maj Stanton Thomas Smith, Jr.  
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
 
Decorations 
 
EMBLEM 



 
MOTTO 
 
OPERATIONS 
Air Activities of Texas        
 
 

 
301 AAF Flying Training Detachment (Primary)    
 
 

 
301 AAF Flying Training Detachment (Primary)  
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
Maj Stanton T. Smith Senior Army Air Forces advisor and later commander 
 



 
Mr. B. W. Woolley, Director of Air Activities of Texas 
 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
Maj Oliver E. Ford  
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